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The staff
Begmatov Ilxom Abduraimovich

Professor of the department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation".

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: i.begmatov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Xamidov Muxammadxon Xamidovich

Professor of the department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: m.xamidov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Isabayev Kosim Togabayevich

Associate Professor of the Department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: k.isabayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Isayev Sobir Xusanbayevich

Professor of the department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: s.isayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Matyakubov Baxtiyar Shamuratovich

Professor of the department Irrigation and Land Reclamation, Doctor of Agricultural Sciences.

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: b.matyakubov@tiiame.uz

http://i.begmatov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/88
http://m.xamidov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/91
http://k.isabayev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/93
http://s.isayev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/95
http://b.matyakubov@tiiame.uz
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Kasimbetova Saltanat

Associate Professor of the Department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: s.kasimbetova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Botirov Shavkat Choriyevich

Associate Professor of the Department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: sh.botirov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Mamataliyev Adxam Boymirzayevich

Associate Professor of the Department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: a.mamataliyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Azizov Shoxrux Nuʼmonjon oʻgʻli

Assistant of the department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: sh.azizov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Urazbayev Ilxom Kenesbayevich

Senior Lecturer of the department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/96
http://s.kasimbetova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/97
http://sh.botirov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/98
http://a.mamataliyev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/99
http://sh.azizov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/102
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Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: i.urazbaev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Abduraimova Dilbar Aibekovna

Associate Professor of the department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: d.abduraimova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Mardiyev Shaxbov Xusanovich

Assistant of the department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: sh.mardiyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Yulchiev Davronbek Gulamovich

Assistant of the department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

Email: d.yulchiyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 

Ishchanov Javlonbek Kurbanbayevich

Associate Professor of the department "Irrigation and Land Reclamation"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-56

http://i.urazbaev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/103
http://d.abduraimova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/104
http://sh.mardiyev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/105
http://d.yulchiyev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/106
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Email:  j.ishchanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

http://j.ishchanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/108

